
 

Test Schedule- 2025-26 
 Classes – Nursery to 2 

 
Dear Parents, 

Please note down the following points regarding Class Tests and Worksheets. 

1.There will be 5 cycles of test in whole year each comprising 20 marks ( weight-age  10) 

2.First Test will start from 05 may to 13 May 2025. 

3.Please note down the date  sheet of Test-1 

Test-I 

Test-II 

 

Test-III 

Test-IV 

Date NUR. / L.K.G U.K.G I II 

05-04-25, Monday English English English English 

07-05-25, Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

09-05-25, Friday Maths Maths Maths Maths 

13-05-25, Tuesday Drawing Drawing E.V.S E.V.S 

Date NUR. / L.K.G U.K.G I II 

21-07-25,  Monday English English English English 

23-07-25, Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

25-07-25, Friday Maths Maths Maths Maths 

28-07-25,  Monday Drawing Drawing E.V.S E.V.S 

Date NUR. / L.K.G U.K.G I II 

 15-09-25,  Monday English English English English 

17-09-25, Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

19-09-25,  Friday Maths Maths Maths Maths 

22-09-25,  Monday Drawing Drawing E.V.S E.V.S 

Date NUR. / L.K.G U.K.G I II 
10-11-25 Monday English English English English 
12-11-25,  Wednesday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

14-11-25, Friday Maths Maths Maths Maths 



 

Test-V 

 

Worksheet Schedule 
​       Class-Nur. To II 

Dear Parents 

●​ Students will be given 10 worksheets month wise. First worksheet will be given at 
the end of April. 

●​ Each worksheet consists of 20 marks (weightage-2). 
●​ This is mandatory for all to submit the worksheet within two or three days. 

 
​  

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 
 

17-11-25,  Monday Drawing Drawing E.V.S E.V.S 

Date NUR. / L.K.G U.K.G I II 
03-02-26,  Tuesday English English English English 

05-02-26, Thursday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

07-02-26, Saturday Maths Maths Maths Maths 
09-02-26, Monday Drawing Drawing E.V.S E.V.S 

Worksheet Date 
Worksheet-1 25-04-2025 
Worksheet-2 19-05-2025 
Worksheet-3 11-07-2025 
Worksheet-4 13-08-2025 
Worksheet-5 05-09-2025 
Worksheet-6 03-10-2025 
Worksheet-7 17-10-2025 
Worksheet-8 28-11-2025 
Worksheet-9 26-12-2025 
Worksheet-10 05-02-2025 


